EXAMAS JAYA SDN BHD
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Specification Sheet

Product Model
Outside DimensionsWxDxH(mm)
Baking ChamberWxDxH(mm)
Pizza Size
Color for Choosing
Heating power

Electricity Demand

EXAMAS JAYA SDN BHD

Foodservice equipment specialist

» Alollspeed

Features

Perfect marriage between impingement &
microwave technology, shorten time to serve
customers by 5-10 times

Maintenance free catalytic filter, no need for
connection with any exhaustion system
Upgraded Atollspeed Touch Solution, Specially
Designed for You

Large chamber size for a 12" Pizza

K02-3003TIS

445x687x570mm

317x311x170mm

12"

Silver, Black

3.3kW

220-230V, 50Hz, PE/15A

EXAMAS JAYA SDN BHD (700428-W)

13A, JALAN BUDIMAN, BUDIMAN BUSINESS PARK,
BANDAR SUNGAI LONG, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR
TEL: 03-8741 1487 | FAX: 03-8741 1487

www.examasjaya.com | enquiries@examasjaya.com



